
#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CREAMER, Emma  7 Larned Middl 14.81  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Jaden  7 Hesston Midd 14.84  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 DEFRAIN, Sorrel  7 Haven Middle 15.12  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 SCHROEDER, Jordy  7 Halstead Mid 15.19  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 HUNNINGHAKE, Caeli  7 Haven Middle 15.24  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 WILSON, Maya  7 Larned Middl 15.44  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 CURRAN, Kaelyn  7 Hesston Midd 15.50  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 BLANNER, Claire  7 Smoky Valley 15.54  (NW) 3(5) 1

9 LAWSON, Rylee  7 Smoky Valley 15.95  (NW) 2(2)

10 PROVO, Adalley  7 Halstead Mid 16.83  (NW) 2(3)

11 MORRISON, Allyson  7 Larned Middl 16.89  (NW) 1(3)

12 SEEHAFER, Addison  7 Smoky Valley 16.94  (NW) 2(4)

WARDEN, Kylie  7 Hesston Midd FS  (NW) 3

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEHMAN, Ashley  8 Hesston Midd 13.65  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BRAWNER, Avery  8 Haven Middle 13.66  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 YODER, Callie  8 Hesston Midd 14.17  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FRIESEN, Ceeley  8 Smoky Valley 14.51  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 ERVIN, Mackenzie  8 Halstead Mid 14.58  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 PEREZ, Serenity  8 Larned Middl 15.05  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 CENICEROS, Mallorie  8 Larned Middl 15.30  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 BOESE, Thea  8 Halstead Mid 15.48  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 FORSTER, Kylie  8 Haven Middle 15.70  (NW) 1(3)

10 JACOBS, Lydia  8 Halstead Mid 15.88  (NW) 1(4)

#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHROEDER, Piper  7 Halstead Mid 29.56  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Jaden  7 Hesston Midd 30.83  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, Lilly  7 Smoky Valley 31.70  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 DEFRAIN, Sorrel  7 Haven Middle 32.43  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 HUNNINGHAKE, Caeli  7 Haven Middle 32.68  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 WACHS, Cassidy  7 Larned Middl 33.34  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 FRENCH, Kasyn  7 Smoky Valley 33.46  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 CURRAN, Kaelyn  7 Hesston Midd 33.95  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 GISH, Maddy  7 Hesston Midd 35.80  (NW) 2(2)

10 RIEDEL, Roxie  7 Smoky Valley 37.39  (NW) 2(3)

11 MORRISON, Allyson  7 Larned Middl 37.66  (NW) 1(2)

12 JOHNSON, Marleigh  7 Larned Middl 39.82  (NW) 1(3)

NIKKEL, Aubree  7 Haven Middle DNS  (NW) 2

#8 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEHMAN, Ashley  8 Hesston Midd 28.05  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BRAWNER, Avery  8 Haven Middle 28.10  (NW) 2(2) 8

#8 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 HERBERT, Cara  8 Larned Middl 30.51  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FRIESEN, Ceeley  8 Smoky Valley 30.91  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 DAWES, Addie  8 Hesston Midd 31.95  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 PINKSTON, Kierstin  8 Larned Middl 32.73  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 SIMS, Mila  8 Smoky Valley 33.32  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 NISLY, Abby  8 Haven Middle 34.29  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 ZRUBEK, Carly  8 Halstead Mid 34.32  (NW) 1(4)

10 JACOBS, Lydia  8 Halstead Mid 35.51  (NW) 1(5)

11 LEEP, Macy  8 Halstead Mid 35.90  (NW) 1(6)

SPITLER, Trista  8 Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 2

#11 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Jaden  7 Hesston Midd 1:07.80 2(1) 10

2 HAXTON, Kenzley  7 Smoky Valley 1:10.17 2(2) 8

3 SCHROEDER, Jordy  7 Halstead Mid 1:12.04 2(3) 6

4 ANDERSON, Lilly  7 Smoky Valley 1:12.75 2(4) 5

5 DUCKETT, Khloe  7 Haven Middle 1:14.28 1(1) 4

6 THALMANN, Abby  7 Haven Middle 1:16.28 1(2) 3

7 CURRAN, Kaelyn  7 Hesston Midd 1:19.08 2(5) 2

8 CROSBY, Jadyn  7 Larned Middl 1:21.50 1(3) 1

9 DRYDEN, Berkley  7 Hesston Midd 1:22.89 2(6)

10 JOHNSON, Marleigh  7 Larned Middl 1:31.85 1(4)

11 SEEHAFER, Addison  7 Smoky Valley 1:35.90 1(5)

#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEHMAN, Ashley  8 Hesston Midd 1:05.16 2(1) 10

2 BRAWNER, Avery  8 Haven Middle 1:07.25 2(2) 8

3 FARMER, Ainsley  8 Halstead Mid 1:12.99 2(3) 6

4 SIMS, Mila  8 Smoky Valley 1:14.82 2(4) 5

5 PINKSTON, Leah  8 Larned Middl 1:15.21 1(1) 4

6 EVERS, Jasmine  8 Larned Middl 1:22.75 1(2) 3

7 TOWSEND, Addison  8 Larned Middl 1:30.71 1(3) 2

#16 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHROEDER, Piper  7 Halstead Mid 2:39.92 10

2 BERNAL, Bailey  7 Halstead Mid 2:52.92 8

3 EYER, Sophia  7 Smoky Valley 2:54.01 6

4 ROTH, Wendy  7 Hesston Midd 2:56.07 5

5 MABRY, Addison  7 Halstead Mid 2:58.50 4

6 LEDFORD, Bethany  7 Hesston Midd 3:23.80 3

7 KELTY, Faith  7 Larned Middl 3:40.77 2
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#15 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLS, Addisen  8 Halstead Mid 2:34.25 10

2 PETERSON, Gracia  8 Smoky Valley 3:04.99 8

3 VOGT, Chloe  8 Hesston Midd 3:11.93 6

4 WILLIAMS, Tess  8 Halstead Mid 3:18.57 5

5 SCHWAGER, Sadie  8 Larned Middl 3:54.90 4

EVERS, Jasmine  8 Larned Middl DNF

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BERNAL, Bailey  7 Halstead Mid 6:30.26 10

2 QUINN, Reese  7 Hesston Midd 6:33.27 8

3 EYER, Sophia  7 Smoky Valley 6:33.79 6

4 ALLMON, Briley  7 Halstead Mid 7:01.99 5

5 LEDFORD, Bethany  7 Hesston Midd 7:14.71 4

6 MCGLOTHLIN, Whitney  7 Halstead Mid 7:15.67 3

7 KELTY, Faith  7 Larned Middl 7:59.91 2

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLS, Addisen  8 Halstead Mid 5:25.21 10

2 PETERSON, Gracia  8 Smoky Valley 6:50.60 8

3 VOGT, Chloe  8 Hesston Midd 7:23.59 6

#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAUCK, Emma  8 Smoky Valley 15:06.25 10

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHROEDER, Piper  7 Halstead Mid 18.85 10

2 HAXTON, Kenzley  7 Smoky Valley 19.18 8

3 THALMANN, Abby  7 Haven Middle 20.36 6

4 SCHAUF, Khloey  7 Halstead Mid 21.01 5

5 RYAN, Kamryn  7 Smoky Valley 22.21 4

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERBERT, Cara  8 Larned Middl 18.84  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ERVIN, Mackenzie  8 Halstead Mid 19.01  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DAWES, Addie  8 Hesston Midd 19.92  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LEEP, Macy  8 Halstead Mid 20.59  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 MUNDEN, Mia  8 Larned Middl 20.97  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 NISLY, Abby  8 Haven Middle 21.15  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 STEWART, Delia  8 Halstead Mid 22.84  (NW) 1(3) 2

#62 Women's 4 X 200m Relay  (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Haven Middle School (A) 2:08.01 10

2 Hesston Middle School (A) 2:09.17 8

3 Halstead Middle School (A) 2:14.52 6

#29 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hesston Middle School (A) 58.45 10

2 Haven Middle School (A) 58.94 8

3 Larned Middle School (A) 59.24 6

4 Halstead Middle School (A) 1:00.85 5

#30 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Larned Middle School (A) 56.89 10

2 Halstead Middle School (A) 57.00 8

3 Hesston Middle School (A) 57.01 6

4 Haven Middle School (A) 1:01.74 5

#33 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hesston Middle School (A) 2:04.97 10

2 Larned Middle School (A) 2:07.60 8

3 Haven Middle School (A) 2:10.49 6

4 Halstead Middle School (A) 2:13.25 5

#37 Women's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Halstead Middle School (A) 2:09.28 10

2 Hesston Middle School (A) 2:21.08 8

3 Larned Middle School (A) 2:21.54 6

Smoky Valley Middle School (A) DQ

#36 Women's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Halstead Middle School (A) 2:06.99 10

2 Hesston Middle School (A) 2:12.78 8

3 Larned Middle School (A) 2:19.58 6

#41 Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCHROEDER, Jordy  7 Halstead Mid 4' 4" 10

1 NIKKEL, Aubree  7 Haven Middle4' 4" 8

3 THALMANN, Abby  7 Haven Middle4' 2" 5

3 QUINN, Reese  7 Hesston Midd4' 2" 5

3 FRENCH, Kasyn  7 Smoky Valley 4' 2" 5

6 WILSON, Maya  7 Larned Middl 4' 0" 2.5

6 SCHAUF, Khloey  7 Halstead Mid 4' 0" 2.5
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#41 Women's High Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 RYAN, Kamryn  7 Smoky Valley 3' 10" 1

9 GISH, Maddy  7 Hesston Midd3' 8"

9 DRYDEN, Berkley  7 Hesston Midd3' 8"

#40 Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRAWNER, Avery  8 Haven Middle4' 4" 10

1 HERBERT, Cara  8 Larned Middl 4' 4" 7

1 FRIESEN, Ceeley  8 Smoky Valley 4' 4" 7

4 GILLESPIE, Madison  8 Hesston Midd4' 2" 5

4 SPITLER, Trista  8 Smoky Valley 4' 2" 4

6 FARMER, Ainsley  8 Halstead Mid 4' 0" 3

7 MUNDEN, Mia  8 Larned Middl 3' 6" 1.5

7 CLARK, Echo  8 Smoky Valley 3' 6" 1.5

EVERS, Jasmine  8 Larned Middl NH

GRILLIOT, Rhianne  8 Hesston MiddNH

KLUVER, Kylie  8 Hesston MiddNH

#49 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HAXTON, Kenzley  7 Smoky Valley 12' 111 /2  (NW) 10

2 CREAMER, Emma  7 Larned Middl 12' 7"  (NW) 8

3 FRENCH, Kasyn  7 Smoky Valley 12' 51 /2  (NW) 6

4 NIKKEL, Aubree  7 Haven Middle11' 101 /2  (NW) 5

5 FARMER, Emmerson  7 Halstead Mid 11' 5"  (NW) 4

6 ROTH, Wendy  7 Hesston Midd11' 03 /4  (NW) 3

7 CURRAN, Kaelyn  7 Hesston Midd10' 11"  (NW) 2

8 DEERING, Aira  7 Hesston Midd10' 21 /2  (NW) 1

9 CROSBY, Jadyn  7 Larned Middl 9' 81 /2  (NW)

10 PROVO, Adalley  7 Halstead Mid 9' 41 /2  (NW)

11 MCGLOTHLIN, Whitney  7 Halstead Mid 9' 3"  (NW)

12 SEEHAFER, Addison  7 Smoky Valley 9' 21 /4  (NW)

#48 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SPITLER, Trista  8 Smoky Valley 14' 2"  (NW) 10

1 LEHMAN, Ashley  8 Hesston Midd14' 2"  (NW) 8

3 DAWES, Addie  8 Hesston Midd11' 8"  (NW) 6

4 PINKSTON, Kierstin  8 Larned Middl 11' 71 /4  (NW) 5

5 CRAFT, Justice  8 Larned Middl 11' 4"  (NW) 4

6 CLARK, Echo  8 Smoky Valley 11' 2"  (NW) 3

7 JACOBS, Lydia  8 Halstead Mid 11' 11 /4  (NW) 2

8 HAUCK, Emma  8 Smoky Valley 10' 91 /2  (NW) 1

9 VOGT, Chloe  8 Hesston Midd10' 61 /4  (NW)

10 HAURY, Morgan  8 Halstead Mid 9' 41 /2  (NW)

11 MORGAN, Piper  8 Halstead Mid 9' 1"  (NW)

12 SCHWAGER, Sadie  8 Larned Middl 8' 7"  (NW)

#53 Women's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WACHS, Cassidy  7 Larned Middl 26' 11"  (NW) 10

2 FRICK, Taylin  7 Hesston Midd26' 8"  (NW) 8

3 MABRY, Addison  7 Halstead Mid 25' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 RUMP, Madison  7 Halstead Mid 23' 91 /2  (NW) 5

5 RIEDEL, Roxie  7 Smoky Valley 20' 101 /2  (NW) 4

6 BARRY, Tarryn  7 Halstead Mid 18' 9"  (NW) 3

#52 Women's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SPITLER, Trista  8 Smoky Valley 30' 6"  (NW) 10

2 YODER, Callie  8 Hesston Midd29' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 CENICEROS, Mallorie  8 Larned Middl 28' 3"  (NW) 6

4 PEREZ, Serenity  8 Larned Middl 27' 10"  (NW) 5

5 PINKSTON, Leah  8 Larned Middl 25' 101 /2  (NW) 4

6 PETERSON, Gracia  8 Smoky Valley 25' 91 /2  (NW) 3

7 CLARK, Echo  8 Smoky Valley 24' 4"  (NW) 2

8 ZRUBEK, Carly  8 Halstead Mid 22' 83 /4  (NW) 1

9 MORGAN, Piper  8 Halstead Mid 22' 33 /4  (NW)

10 HAURY, Morgan  8 Halstead Mid 20' 71 /2  (NW)

#56 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DEFRAIN, Sorrel  7 Haven Middle33' 71 /2 10

2 ATTEBERRY, Kinley  7 Larned Middl 27' 2" 8

3 NELSON, Gracie  7 Larned Middl 23' 1" 6

4 MCNETT, Emma  7 Larned Middl 23' 0" 5

5 HICKMAN, Sophia  7 Hesston Midd22' 0" 4

6 WATKINS, Zandri  7 Halstead Mid 20' 10" 3

7 METOYER, Parker  7 Halstead Mid 16' 91 /2 2

8 THOMPSON, Danika  7 Hesston Midd16' 3" 1

9 BARRY, Tarryn  7 Halstead Mid 15' 5"

10 RICHMOND, Brenlyn  7 Hesston Midd13' 111 /2

#57 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 UPSON, Cammy  8 Larned Middl 36' 81 /2 10

2 RIEDEL, Maggie  8 Smoky Valley 30' 111 /2 8

3 YODER, Sierra  8 Haven Middle30' 11" 6

4 ENGLE, Katharine  8 Halstead Mid 30' 81 /2 5

5 WHITE, Kyiara  8 Hesston Midd29' 81 /2 4

6 MCALISTER, Trinity  8 Larned Middl 28' 01 /2 3

7 GALES, Tajtijana  8 Halstead Mid 26' 61 /2 2

8 STEFFEN, Gracie  8 Haven Middle25' 0" 1

9 MAKNOJIA, Maleigha  8 Halstead Mid 23' 81 /2

10 WHITE, Xiamara  8 Larned Middl 23' 41 /2

11 HOSKINSON, Gabby  8 Haven Middle22' 111 /2

12 FORD, Elizabeth  8 Haven Middle22' 6"

2022 LARNED MS INVITE
Larned, KS
Larned HS

Thursday, April 14, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/15/2022 12:21 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#57 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
13 COON, Keegan  8 Hesston Midd21' 71 /2

#60 Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NELSON, Gracie  7 Larned Middl 54' 8" 10

2 MCNETT, Emma  7 Larned Middl 50' 11" 8

3 METOYER, Parker  7 Halstead Mid 48' 2" 6

4 WATKINS, Zandri  7 Halstead Mid 42' 8" 5

5 RICHMOND, Brenlyn  7 Hesston Midd41' 10" 4

6 HICKMAN, Sophia  7 Hesston Midd38' 11" 3

7 ATTEBERRY, Kinley  7 Larned Middl 37' 11" 2

8 THOMPSON, Danika  7 Hesston Midd33' 10" 1

#61 Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 UPSON, Cammy  8 Larned Middl 84' 2" 10

2 ENGLE, Katharine  8 Halstead Mid 75' 6" 8

3 RIEDEL, Maggie  8 Smoky Valley 69' 3" 6

4 WILLIAMS, Tess  8 Halstead Mid 68' 2" 5

5 WHITE, Kyiara  8 Hesston Midd67' 5" 4

6 MCALISTER, Trinity  8 Larned Middl 62' 8" 3

7 O'NEAL, Morgan  8 Haven Middle59' 8" 2

8 YODER, Sierra  8 Haven Middle58' 10" 1

9 DONECKER, Temperance  8 Larned Middl 53' 9"

10 HOSKINSON, Gabby  8 Haven Middle49' 9"

11 COON, Keegan  8 Hesston Midd47' 3"

12 ARMSTRONG, Ava  8 Halstead Mid 45' 4"

13 STEFFEN, Gracie  8 Haven Middle44' 10"

14 FORD, Elizabeth  8 Haven Middle43' 1"

#1 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WISE, Kane  7 Halstead Mid 13.28  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WRAY, Brogan  7 Haven Middle 13.82  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HUMPHREYS, Jerick  7 Hesston Midd 14.35  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LAZARO, Elias  7 Hesston Midd 14.36  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BEARD, Brody  7 Hesston Midd 14.46  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 CARSON, Curstain  7 Halstead Mid 14.71  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 WILDER, Matheu  7 Larned Middl 14.72  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 HANGERMAN, Landis  7 Larned Middl 15.06  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 COX, Zev  7 Larned Middl 15.12  (NW) 1(3)

10 JOHNSON, Finich  7 Smoky Valley 15.24  (NW) 1(4)

11 BRANTLEY, Noah  7 Halstead Mid 15.91  (NW) 1(5)

12 WARNER, Zane  7 Smoky Valley 17.65  (NW) 1(6)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLGLAZIER, David  8 Larned Middl 11.96  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 DEERING, Daxon  8 Hesston Midd 12.12  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MYERS, Jacob  8 Haven Middle 12.24  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Devin  8 Hesston Midd 13.09  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 OPAT, Jack  8 Smoky Valley 13.10  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 COUTRE, Ethan  8 Hesston Midd 14.15  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 LOUGHRIE, Tanner  8 Haven Middle 14.87  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 LOCHARD, Andrew  8 Smoky Valley 15.02  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 HEALEY, Gavin  8 Halstead Mid 15.26  (NW) 2(3)

10 NORRIS, Allen  8 Larned Middl 15.39  (NW) 2(4)

11 CZLAPINSKI, Aaron  8 Larned Middl 15.89  (NW) 1(1)

12 LEARN, Aaron  8 Halstead Mid 17.01  (NW) 1(2)

13 DANKENBRING, Jordan  8 Smoky Valley 17.74  (NW) 1(3)

#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WISE, Kane  7 Halstead Mid 27.79  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WRAY, Brogan  7 Haven Middle 28.16  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 TURNER, Zade  7 Haven Middle 29.42  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 GONZALEZ, Anthony  7 Larned Middl 29.57  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 HUMPHREYS, Jerick  7 Hesston Midd 29.70  (NW) 3(3) 4

6 RHODES, Timmy  7 Hesston Midd 30.28  (NW) 3(4) 3

7 DUERKSEN, Josh  7 Hesston Midd 31.02  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 JOHNSON, Finich  7 Smoky Valley 32.36  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 CANADA, Zane  7 Halstead Mid 32.79  (NW) 2(2)

10 ROBERTS, Ricky  7 Larned Middl 33.13  (NW) 1(2)

11 HARRINGTON, Hudson  7 Halstead Mid 33.82  (NW) 2(3)

12 WARNER, Zane  7 Smoky Valley 35.70  (NW) 2(4)

13 HOLOPIREK, Jace  7 Larned Middl 38.90  (NW) 1(3)

#6 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLGLAZIER, David  8 Larned Middl 24.84  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 DEERING, Daxon  8 Hesston Midd 25.31  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Maddox  8 Hesston Midd 25.39  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 MYERS, Jacob  8 Haven Middle 26.04  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 PATRY, Grant  8 Haven Middle 26.25  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 SLATTERY, Christian  8 Larned Middl 28.19  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 KIRKWOOD, Jack  8 Larned Middl 29.76  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 LOGUE, Maverick  8 Hesston Midd 31.69  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 DECKER, Luke  8 Halstead Mid 32.39  (NW) 1(2)

10 HAHN, Wyatt  8 Halstead Mid 32.69  (NW) 2(3)

11 TURNER, Kurtis  8 Smoky Valley 35.29  (NW) 1(3)

LOCHARD, Andrew  8 Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 2

OPAT, Jack  8 Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 3
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WISE, Kane  7 Halstead Mid 1:01.43 2(1) 10

2 LAZARO, Elias  7 Hesston Midd 1:04.95 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Blain  7 Smoky Valley 1:07.34 2(3) 6

4 BARTEL, River  7 Hesston Midd 1:08.82 2(4) 5

5 LANDGRAF, Gage  7 Larned Middl 1:08.98 1(1) 4

6 JOHNSON, Finich  7 Smoky Valley 1:10.58 2(5) 3

7 BEARD, Brody  7 Hesston Midd 1:10.81 2(6) 2

8 MANTEL, Aerik  7 Larned Middl 1:19.34 1(2) 1

9 LAKIN, Zane  7 Larned Middl 1:24.05 1(3)

#10 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Maddox  8 Hesston Midd 58.56 2(1) 10

2 PATRY, Grant  8 Haven Middle 59.55 2(2) 8

3 BRADLEY, Logan  8 Larned Middl 1:02.90 1(1) 6

4 FUQUA, Riley  8 Hesston Midd 1:07.42 2(3) 5

5 PINKSTON, Grady  8 Larned Middl 1:08.06 1(2) 4

6 REED, Chandler  8 Smoky Valley 1:10.55 2(4) 3

7 OVERTON, Logan  8 Halstead Mid 1:11.21 2(5) 2

8 TURNER, Kurtis  8 Smoky Valley 1:11.24 2(6) 1

9 KELTY, Eli  8 Larned Middl 1:13.22 1(3)

10 DANKENBRING, Jordan  8 Smoky Valley 1:25.43 1(4)

SCHMIDT, Riley  8 Halstead Mid DNS 1

HAHN, Wyatt  8 Halstead Mid DNS 1

#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TURNER, Zade  7 Haven Middle 2:31.00 10

2 ALVATER, Kolton  7 Haven Middle 2:44.07 8

3 LARSON, Gavin  7 Hesston Midd 2:46.42 6

4 SUNDAHL, Slade  7 Larned Middl 2:49.33 5

5 LANGE, Keldon  7 Hesston Midd 2:50.44 4

6 COURTNEY, Cayden  7 Halstead Mid 2:52.35 3

7 LANDES, Kason  7 Hesston Midd 2:53.44 2

8 LEE, Liam  7 Halstead Mid 2:59.93 1

9 GUSTUS, Hudson  7 Smoky Valley 4:08.23

#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BISHOP, Kaden  8 Smoky Valley 2:26.14 10

2 MARTINEZ, Carlos  8 Halstead Mid 2:29.97 8

3 LOUGHRIE, Tanner  8 Haven Middle 2:37.32 6

4 POWELL, Landon  8 Haven Middle 2:40.27 5

5 HEALEY, Gavin  8 Halstead Mid 2:44.10 4

6 WHITE, Wade  8 Hesston Midd 2:46.58 3

7 MCDONALD, Caleb  8 Larned Middl 2:47.13 2

8 PINKSTON, Grady  8 Larned Middl 2:49.66 1

#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 DILLON, Lyndon  8 Hesston Midd 3:00.45

SHARP, Jack  8 Hesston Midd DNS

DETWEILER, Michael  8 Halstead Mid DNS

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ALVATER, Kolton  7 Haven Middle 5:57.77 10

2 LANGE, Keldon  7 Hesston Midd 6:02.56 8

3 LANDGRAF, Gage  7 Larned Middl 6:03.32 6

4 LARSON, Gavin  7 Hesston Midd 6:07.77 5

5 COURTNEY, Cayden  7 Halstead Mid 6:25.42 4

6 LANDES, Kason  7 Hesston Midd 6:26.79 3

7 LEE, Liam  7 Halstead Mid 6:45.01 2

8 MUIR, Nicholas  7 Haven Middle 7:56.74 1

9 GUSTUS, Hudson  7 Smoky Valley 9:33.67

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BISHOP, Kaden  8 Smoky Valley 5:37.29 10

2 BRADLEY, Logan  8 Larned Middl 5:50.77 8

3 POWELL, Landon  8 Haven Middle 5:52.70 6

4 WHITE, Wade  8 Hesston Midd 5:55.93 5

5 HEALEY, Gavin  8 Halstead Mid 5:58.96 4

6 MCDONALD, Caleb  8 Larned Middl 6:05.51 3

7 DILLON, Lyndon  8 Hesston Midd 6:28.88 2

8 NORMIS, Cameron  8 Haven Middle 6:29.84 1

9 DECKER, Luke  8 Halstead Mid 7:12.51

10 KEMP, Laven  8 Hesston Midd 7:28.35

NEWMAN, Reggie  8 Halstead Mid DNS

#21 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SHARP, Jack  8 Hesston Midd 15:01.31 10

2 SCHMIDT, Riley  8 Halstead Mid 15:53.13 8

DETWEILER, Michael  8 Halstead Mid DNS

#24 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RHODES, Timmy  7 Hesston Midd 18.37  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HAUG, Eli  7 Hesston Midd 18.78  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Blain  7 Smoky Valley 19.26  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 COX, Zev  7 Larned Middl 20.07  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 WILDER, Matheu  7 Larned Middl 20.16  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 BERGEN, Diesel  7 Hesston Midd 20.33  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 WENDLING, Jackson  7 Halstead Mid 21.39  (NW) 2(4) 2
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#23 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELAM, Lane  8 Larned Middl 15.86  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Maddox  8 Hesston Midd 16.34  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 FUQUA, Riley  8 Hesston Midd 17.76  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 UNRUH, Ty  8 Hesston Midd 18.63  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 KIRKWOOD, Jack  8 Larned Middl 19.25  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 ODENDAHL, Brock  8 Halstead Mid 19.49  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 RYAN, Kristian  8 Smoky Valley 19.66  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 OVERTON, Logan  8 Halstead Mid 20.09  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 WILSON, Harrison  8 Halstead Mid 21.98  (NW) 1(3)

#27 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Larned Middle School (A) 51.79 10

2 Hesston Middle School (A) 55.75 8

3 Halstead Middle School (A) 57.05 6

#28 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Larned Middle School (A) 50.61 10

2 Halstead Middle School (A) 52.56 8

3 Hesston Middle School (A) 52.70 6

#31 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hesston Middle School (A) 1:57.61 10

2 Haven Middle School (A) 1:59.33 8

3 Halstead Middle School (A) 2:07.38 6

Larned Middle School (A) DQ

#32 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hesston Middle School (A) 1:52.04 10

2 Larned Middle School (A) 2:00.48 8

3 Halstead Middle School (A) 2:00.71 6

#35 Men's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Halstead Middle School (A) 2:01.97 10

2 Hesston Middle School (A) 2:05.26 8

3 Larned Middle School (A) 2:06.18 6

#34 Men's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hesston Middle School (A) 1:51.18 10

2 Haven Middle School (A) 1:55.71 8

3 Larned Middle School (A) 1:56.16 6

4 Halstead Middle School (A) 1:56.67 5

#34 Men's 800m SMR (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Smoky Valley Middle School (A) 1:58.52 4

#38 Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WENDLING, Jackson  7 Halstead Mid 4' 6" 10

2 BARTEL, River  7 Hesston Midd4' 4" 8

2 BRANTLEY, Noah  7 Halstead Mid 4' 4" 6

2 HANSEN, Braden  7 Hesston Midd4' 4" 5

5 SUNDAHL, Slade  7 Larned Middl 4' 2" 3.5

5 SMITH, Blain  7 Smoky Valley 4' 2" 3.5

5 WIEDEMAN, Evan  7 Halstead Mid 4' 2" 2

8 MANTEL, Aerik  7 Larned Middl 4' 0" 1

KUEKER, Jacob  7 Hesston MiddNH

#39 Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOMEWOOD, Waylon  8 Halstead Mid 5' 0" 10

1 MYERS, Jacob  8 Haven Middle5' 0" 8

3 RYAN, Kristian  8 Smoky Valley 4' 8" 6

4 KIRKWOOD, Jack  8 Larned Middl 4' 6" 4

4 FULMER, Noah  8 Hesston Midd4' 6" 4

4 UNRUH, Ty  8 Hesston Midd4' 6" 4

4 KELTY, Eli  8 Larned Middl 4' 6" 1.5

4 LOGUE, Maverick  8 Hesston Midd4' 6" 1.5

9 REED, Chandler  8 Smoky Valley 4' 4"

10 HEALEY, Gavin  8 Halstead Mid 4' 2"

TURNER, Kurtis  8 Smoky Valley NH

WILDER, Mikel  8 Larned Middl NH

#47 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TURNER, Zade  7 Haven Middle14' 111 /2  (NW) 10

2 SMITH, Blain  7 Smoky Valley 13' 6"  (NW) 8

3 NELSON, Mylo  7 Larned Middl 13' 13 /4  (NW) 6

4 MUTEBI, Jesse  7 Larned Middl 12' 91 /4  (NW) 5

5 CANADA, Zane  7 Halstead Mid 12' 33 /4  (NW) 4

6 WRAY, Brogan  7 Haven Middle12' 21 /2  (NW) 3

7 LAZARO, Elias  7 Hesston Midd11' 11"  (NW) 2

8 HECK, Kingston  7 Halstead Mid 11' 9"  (NW) 1

9 BERGEN, Diesel  7 Hesston Midd11' 3"  (NW)

10 BEARD, Brody  7 Hesston Midd11' 1"  (NW)

11 MARTINEZ, Andres  7 Larned Middl 10' 11"  (NW)

12 HARRINGTON, Hudson  7 Halstead Mid 10' 0"  (NW)

13 NEWMAN, Reggie  8 Halstead Mid 9' 101 /2  (NW)

14 WARNER, Zane  7 Smoky Valley 6' 81 /2  (NW)
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#46 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DEERING, Daxon  8 Hesston Midd16' 11"  (NW) 10

2 HEITSCHMIDT, Ty  8 Smoky Valley 16' 91 /4  (NW) 8

3 DIEHL, Noah  8 Halstead Mid 15' 9"  (NW) 6

4 PATRY, Grant  8 Haven Middle15' 4"  (NW) 5

5 HOMEWOOD, Waylon  8 Halstead Mid 14' 71 /2  (NW) 4

6 RYAN, Kristian  8 Smoky Valley 14' 6"  (NW) 3

7 KELTY, Eli  8 Larned Middl 13' 31 /2  (NW) 2

8 MCDONALD, Caleb  8 Larned Middl 12' 111 /2  (NW) 1

9 FUQUA, Riley  8 Hesston Midd12' 11"  (NW)

10 LOUGHRIE, Tanner  8 Haven Middle12' 10"  (NW)

11 KREHBIEL, Luke  8 Larned Middl 11' 81 /4  (NW)

LOCHARD, Andrew  8 Smoky Valley ND  (NW)

#51 Men's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GONZALEZ, Anthony  7 Larned Middl 30' 2"  (NW) 10

2 SUNDAHL, Slade  7 Larned Middl 29' 6"  (NW) 8

3 HANSEN, Braden  7 Hesston Midd29' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4 HECK, Kingston  7 Halstead Mid 25' 10"  (NW) 5

5 MANTEL, Aerik  7 Larned Middl 25' 33 /4  (NW) 4

6 WIEDEMAN, Evan  7 Halstead Mid 24' 6"  (NW) 3

7 SCHMIDT, Trestin  7 Hesston Midd22' 5"  (NW) 2

8 COURTNEY, Cayden  7 Halstead Mid 22' 01 /2  (NW) 1

9 SAMS, Adam  7 Hesston Midd20' 71 /2  (NW)

#50 Men's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ELAM, Lane  8 Larned Middl 36' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 COLGLAZIER, David  8 Larned Middl 35' 10"  (NW) 8

3 HEITSCHMIDT, Ty  8 Smoky Valley 33' 10"  (NW) 6

4 DIEHL, Noah  8 Halstead Mid 32' 41 /2  (NW) 5

5 RYAN, Kristian  8 Smoky Valley 31' 3"  (NW) 4

6 SCHRAG, Ethan  8 Hesston Midd30' 5"  (NW) 3

7 UNRUH, Ty  8 Hesston Midd30' 41 /2  (NW) 2

8 OVERTON, Logan  8 Halstead Mid 30' 2"  (NW) 1

9 WILSON, Harrison  8 Halstead Mid 24' 8"  (NW)

#55 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FLAMING, Levi  7 Hesston Midd35' 5" 10

2 GOALDEN, Gunner  7 Hesston Midd32' 0" 8

3 SHAVER, Cayden  7 Larned Middl 31' 81 /2 5.5

3 DUERKSEN, Josh  7 Hesston Midd31' 81 /2 5.5

5 CARMICHAEL, Reece  7 Halstead Mid 30' 7" 4

6 GREENE, Kylier  7 Larned Middl 27' 81 /2 3

7 JOWERS, Mason  7 Smoky Valley 27' 11 /2 2

8 HOLZRICHTER, Cody  7 Halstead Mid 25' 11" 1

#55 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 COLLINS, Gavin  7 Larned Middl 24' 41 /2

10 SWIFT, Greyson  7 Halstead Mid 21' 10"

11 HARPER, Slade  7 Haven Middle17' 5"

#54 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HEITSCHMIDT, Ty  8 Smoky Valley 42' 9" 10

2 COUTRE, Ethan  8 Hesston Midd38' 7" 8

3 O'HALLORAN, Emmet  8 Hesston Midd33' 7" 6

4 BARTLEY, Keaton  8 Larned Middl 33' 31 /2 5

5 GUHR, Spencer  8 Hesston Midd32' 10" 4

6 WEBSTER, Elijah  8 Larned Middl 30' 91 /2 3

7 SMITH BOLIN, Connor  8 Smoky Valley 30' 9" 2

8 SMITH, Brady  8 Haven Middle26' 9" 1

9 NISLY, Steven  8 Haven Middle24' 91 /2

10 REDGATE, Isaac  8 Larned Middl 23' 7"

11 LINTON, Maxx  8 Halstead Mid 23' 0"

12 LEARN, Aaron  8 Halstead Mid 22' 21 /2

LOGAN, Aaron  8 Haven MiddleND

#58 Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HUMPHREYS, Jerick  7 Hesston Midd92' 6" 10

2 GOALDEN, Gunner  7 Hesston Midd91' 0" 8

3 HOLZRICHTER, Cody  7 Halstead Mid 89' 10" 6

4 BARTELL, Drew  7 Hesston Midd81' 7" 5

5 JOWERS, Mason  7 Smoky Valley 80' 1" 4

6 GREENE, Kylier  7 Larned Middl 78' 9" 3

7 HARRINGTON, Hudson  7 Halstead Mid 72' 7" 2

8 SWIFT, Greyson  7 Halstead Mid 66' 11" 1

9 SHAVER, Cayden  7 Larned Middl 65' 10"

10 STAHLECKER, Brennon  7 Larned Middl 62' 3"

11 HARPER, Slade  7 Haven Middle44' 4"

#59 Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 O'HALLORAN, Emmet  8 Hesston Midd102' 4" 10

2 GUHR, Spencer  8 Hesston Midd100' 0" 8

3 BARTLEY, Keaton  8 Larned Middl 88' 7" 6

4 COUTRE, Ethan  8 Hesston Midd86' 1" 5

5 SMITH BOLIN, Connor  8 Smoky Valley 82' 7" 4

6 LEARN, Aaron  8 Halstead Mid 82' 4" 3

7 HAHN, Wyatt  8 Halstead Mid 78' 1" 2

8 WEBSTER, Elijah  8 Larned Middl 73' 8" 1

9 SMITH, Brady  8 Haven Middle71' 8"

10 LINTON, Maxx  8 Halstead Mid 69' 0"

11 SANDER, Levi  8 Larned Middl 68' 9"
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#59 Men's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
12 NISLY, Steven  8 Haven Middle65' 6"

LOGAN, Aaron  8 Haven MiddleND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hesston Middle School HESM 360

2 Larned Middle School LARN 226.5

3 Halstead Middle School HALM 193

4 Haven Middle School HAVM 137

5 Smoky Valley Middle School SMKV 111.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Halstead Middle School HALM 243.5

2 Hesston Middle School HESM 226

3 Larned Middle School LARN 216

4 Smoky Valley Middle School SMKV 170.5

5 Haven Middle School HAVM 137
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